11/17/200

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

8

40

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$1.00

$1.00
$120.00

$120.00
$2.00

$2.00
$16.50
$39.50
$5.00
$0.50

$61.50

$184.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$4.00
$0.25
$0.00

$4.25

$4.25

MC

Hold
$1.00

$1.00
$120.00

$120.00
$2.00

$2.00
$16.50
$35.50
$4.75
$0.50

$57.25

$180.25

ntOfSales
0.54

0.54
65.04

65.04
1.08

1.08
8.94
2141
271
0.27

33.33

100.00

tedReturn

0.92

0.80

0.93

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76

ightedAve
0.01

0.52

0.01

0.07
0.16
0.02
0.00

0.79



