	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUS BA	8	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.54	0.92	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.54		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	65.04	0.80	0.52
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	65.04		
	MEAN GR	5	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.08	0.93	0.01
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.08		
	Regular	2	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$16.50	8.94	0.78	0.07
	Regular	3	\$39.50	\$4.00	\$35.50	21.41	0.76	0.16
	Regular	4	\$5.00	\$0.25	\$4.75	2.71	0.78	0.02
	Regular	5	\$0.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	0.27	0.76	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$61.50	\$4.25	\$57.25	33.33		
Grand Totals			\$184.50	\$4.25	\$180.25	100.00		0.79